
 

13-16 Coed Basketball 

7/8/2024 - Monday Day Aions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/8/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

13-16C Williams  
  

7/10/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/10/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

13-16C Wilson  
  

7/12/2024 - Friday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/12/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

13-16C Wilson  
  

7/15/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/15/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

7/17/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/17/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C Williams  
  

7/19/2024 - Friday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   



7/19/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Williams  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

7/22/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/22/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Williams  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

7/24/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

7/24/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C Williams  
  

8/2/2024 - Friday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/2/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

13-16C Wilson  
  

8/5/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/5/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

8/7/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/7/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Williams  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

8/9/2024 - Friday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/9/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C Williams  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Actions  



8/12/2024 - Monday 

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/12/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Williams  13-16C 

Lozano/Anderson  

  

8/14/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/14/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Williams  13-16C Wilson  
  

8/16/2024 - Friday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home   

8/16/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 13-16C Wilson  13-16C Williams  
  

 


